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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Reed Smith LLP 
20 Stanwix Street 
Ste. 1200 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

01/06/2023 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

Total This Period $25,000.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

The Boathouse at Rocketts Landing 
4708 E. Old Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23231

Issue with previous contribution which was debited for 
less than it was initially written 03/22/2023 $1,403.77

Total This Period $1,403.77
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Reed Smith Political Action Committee 
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Ballard for Delegate 
P.O. Box 341 
Pearisburg, VA 24134

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $250.00

Cosgrove for Senate 
P.O. Box 15483 
Chesapeake, VA 23328

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $250.00

Elect Elizabeth Bennett-Parker 
107 S. West Street 
#152 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $250.00

Ellen Campbell for Delegate 
P.O. Box 366 
Richmond, VA 24435

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $250.00

Friends of Angelia Williams Graves 
5121 E. Virginia Beach Blvd 
Suite A-1 
Norfolk, VA 23502

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $500.00

Friends of Bryce Reeves 
P.O. Box 7022 
Fredericksburg, VA 22404

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $500.00

Friends of Emily Brewer 
PO Box 5 
Smithfield, VA 23431

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $500.00

Friends of Irene Shin 
P.O. Box 5501 
Herndon, VA 20172

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $250.00

Friends of Luke Torian 
4222 Fortuna Center Plaza 
Ste. 659 
Dumfries, VA 22025

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $500.00

Friends of Michelle Maldonado 
11151 Valley View Drive 
# 642 
Bristow, VA 20136

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $250.00

Friends of Otto Wachsmann 
P.O. Box 268 
Stony Creek, VA 23882

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $250.00

Hackworth for Virginia 
1515 2nd Street 
Richlands, VA 24641

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $500.00

J. Ward for Delegate 
PO Box 7310 
Hampton, VA 23666

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $250.00
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Reed Smith Political Action Committee 
(PAC-12-00294)

Reporting Period: 01/01/2023 Through: 03/31/2023
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

John Bell for State Senate 
P.O. Box 4489 
Broadlands, VA 20148

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $500.00

Krizek for Delegate 
2201 Whiteoaks Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22306

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $250.00

McQuinn for the 70th District 
900 N. 35th Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $250.00

Mike Mullin for Virginia 
PO Box 14011 
Newport News, VA 23602

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $250.00

Sickles for Delegate 
P.O. Box 10628 
Franconia, VA 22310

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $250.00

Surovell for Senate 
P.O. Box 289 
Mt. Vernon, VA 22121

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $500.00

The Vectre Corporation 
919 East Main Street 
Ste. 1550 
Richmond, VA 23219

Reimbursement Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $2,167.40

The Vectre Corporation 
919 East Main Street 
Ste. 1550 
Richmond, VA 23219

Reimbursement Edward 
Mullen 01/05/2023 $851.84

Friends of Don Scott 
355 Crawford Street 
Suite 704 
Portsmouth, VA 23704

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/06/2023 $500.00

Friends of Lamont Bagby 
P.O. Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/06/2023 $500.00

Friends of Les Adams 
P.O. Box K 
Chatham, VA 24531

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/06/2023 $250.00

Friends of Mark Obenshain 
2712 Mallards Court 
Richmond, VA 23233

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/06/2023 $250.00

Kilgore for Delegate 
P.O. Box 669 
Gate City, VA 24251

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/06/2023 $2,500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Primis Bank 
10900 Nuckols Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Expense Edward 
Mullen 01/06/2023 $15.00

Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC 
P.O. Box 71596 
Henrico, VA 23255

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/06/2023 $5,000.00

Saslaw for Senate 
P.O. Box 1856 
Springfield, VA 22151

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 01/06/2023 $2,500.00

One Richmond 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23219

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 03/02/2023 $1,000.00

The Boathouse at Rocketts Landing 
4708 E. Old Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23231

Payment Edward 
Mullen 03/22/2023 $1,403.77

Total This Period $23,438.01
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 1 $25,000.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 1 $25,000.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $1,403.77

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $23,438.01

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $23,438.01

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $11,941.31

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $25,000.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$1,403.77

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $26,403.77

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $38,345.08

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$23,438.01

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $23,438.01

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $14,907.07

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $11,941.31

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $26,403.77

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $26,403.77

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $38,345.08

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$23,438.01

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $23,438.01

29. Ending Balance $14,907.07
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